TITLE

TOWN SUPERVISOR

DEPUTY TOWN SUPERVISOR
COUNCIL MEMBERS(4)

TOWN CLERK

CLERK TO THE SUPERVISOR
ACCOUNT CLERK

SECRETARY TO PLANNING BOARD
TAX COLLECTOR

DEPUTY TAX COLLECTOR
BUDGET OFFICER

TOWN JUSTICE

CLERK TO THE JUSTICE

COURT ATTENDANT
SUPERINTENDENT OF HIGHWAY
DEPUTY SUPERINTENDENT OF HIGHWAY
HADLOCK DAM INSPECTOR(2)
DOG CONTROL OFFICER
ENFORCEMENT OFFICER
HISTORIAN

REGISTRAR OF VITAL STATISTICS
DEPUTY TOWN CLERK

DEPUTY REGISTRAR

CLERKS

MOTOR EQUIPMENT OPERATOR
MEO-NEW HIRE

LABORER

HADLOCK PARK MANAGER
CLEANER

LIFEGUARDS

SUMMER REC. DIRECTOR
SUMMER REC BUS DRIVER
SUMMER REC AIDES
CONSOLIDATED HEALTH OFFICER
CHIEF MECHANICAL HARVESTER
CHIEF MECHANICAL HARVESTER - TRAINEE

2022 ADOPTED SALARY SCHEDULE
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15,300.00
35.00
3,213.00
36,236.00
28,560.00
25.00
5,100.00

2,000.00
23,190.00
18,175.00

13.50
65,878.00

3,000.00

3,000.00

8,106.00
11,965.00

880.00
1,500.00
13.20
13.20
19.40
18.40
14.15
20.00
16.00
3,500.00
1,500.00
13.20
1,200.00
20.00
18.00

DAY
x4

HR

HR

X2

HR

10 DAYS
300HRS §$
$
100HRS §
$
240HRS $

HR - JUSTICE 100 HRS  §

HR
HR
HR
HR

HR

HR

HR
HR

275 hrs cemetery mower, 180 hrs - laborer $6,500.00

$350.00

7,500.00

1,350.00

6,000.00

3,168.00

1,320.00

2023 TENTATIVE SALARY SCHEDULE

$15,606.00
$ 35.00
$ 3,300.00
$41,236.00
$33,560.00
$ 25.00
$ 5,202.00
$ -
$ -
$ 2,000.00
$23,654.00
$18,539.00
$ 15.50
$70,878.00
$ 3,000.00
$ 3,000.00
$ 8,300.00
$12,205.00
$  900.00
1,750.00
15.00
750.00
15.00
20.00
19.00
15.00
20.00
16.50
4,000.00
1,500.00
15.00
1,200.00
20.00
18.00

DAY
x4

HR

HR

x2

HR

HR
HR
HR
HR
HR

HR

HR

10 DAYS

600 HRS

100 HRS

240 HRS

100 HRS

230 HRS

800 HRS

$ 350.00
$13,200.00

$15,000.00

$ 1,550.00

$ 6,000.00

$ 3,600.00

$ 1,500.00

$ 3,450.00

$13,200.00



